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Marinara {Vegan}
San Marzano tomatoes, garlic,
mountain oregano, basil.

    → with Anchovies

Margherita {V}
San Marzano tomatoes, fior di latte
di Agerola, basil.

    → with Bufala {V}

Provola & Pepe {V}
San Marzano tomatoes, smoked provola
di Agerola, basil, black pepper.

Nonno Vincenzo {Spicy}
San Marzano tomatoes, smoked provola di
Agerola, artisanal schiacciata piccante, basil.

Oro di Bufala {V}
Yellow tomato sauce, mozzarella di bufala,
pecorino romano, basil.

Kapricciosa
San Marzano tomatoes, fior di latte di Agerola,
oyster mushrooms, local prosciutto cotto, salame dolce,
olive taggiasche, grilled artichokes.   

Capefierr’ 
San Marzano tomatoes, stir fried padron peppers,
salsiccia (made by us with local pork meat),
mozzarella di bufala, parmigiano reggiano, basil.

Cotto e funghi {also available vegetarian} 
Roasted oyster mushrooms, pacchetelle tomatoes,
local prosciutto cotto, smoked provola di Agerola,
gremolata sauce.

Ripieno bianco 
Fresh ricotta, local prosciutto cotto,
smoked provola di Agerola, parmigiano reggiano,
black pepper.

€ 11.00

€ 14.50

€ 13.50

€ 18.50

€ 16.50

€ 18.50

€ 20.50

€ 21.50

€ 23.50

€ 22.50

 

€ 21.50

 

 

Drinks, Beers and Wine

Coca Cola / Zero

Chinotto San Pellegrino

Limonata Galvanina

Aranciata Galvanina

Ginger Beer

Apple Juice

Orange Juice Schulp BIO

FLEA blonde ale {5,2%}

Vet & Lazy Alcohol Free

nNegroni Sbagliato 200ml / 375ml

Polifemo vino quotidiano Red 750ml bottle

Nereide vino quotidiano White 750ml bottle

€ 3.50

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 4.00

€ 3.50

€ 3.25

€ 6.50

€ 3.95

€10.00 / €16.00

€28.50

€28.50


